(3

TOMOZUNA
SUSHI KAPPO

A]JDIRLE  Seasonal Special
TIDBEAL(TZ HE AL F% BER)

Steamed longtooth grouper with sake,
shiitake mushroom, plum-shaped carrot,
garland chrysanthemum and Japanese leek

BBEMIUIONZ—HEE MFF—IV—X

Grilled cod and scallop with butter, yuzu cheese sauce

I & Sashimi

BEHORDEHLE KRB bOOIYEXR—3Y
Assorted lean and fatty tuna

EFRREhEEDEOE

5 types of sashimi

/NGEESFE  Small Dishes
BHERE fMgH SN

Cucumber with pickled plum and wasabi

SEOMFIEFEEIS
Salted squid with yuzu

B3R fFDIEE
Smoked mackerel

e[y et

Smoked tuna

XX =2 —DNFIZ. BMOAREOMEC I D ETEERRLIGENTSVET,

*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.

KEBMIZE 27 ULAF—ERTZIVELES, TEERARICBHLATIIZEE W,

*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.

RFTRENTVBMiFIE. RTHAMTY, FrREIZTHER 10%, - 2R 13% e EhET,
*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.

3,000

3,000

4,400

4,400

650

800

900

1,000



N T Tempura
BEOXRS (1RE) 1,300

Prawn tempura (one piece)

INFORRS (1A) 2,250
Conger eel tempura (one piece)

BROXISBEDOEDE 2,250
Assorted seasonal vegetable tempura

KigfER O &hHht 3,750

Assorted tempura

N ES Sea food

YO SERES 2,600
Grilled Spanish mackerel with Saikyo miso

NE HEBEE TIOXIFRE 2,800

Pond smelt, kuruma prawn and longtooth grouper tempura

DB SIRE 4,750
Simmered sea bream collar in sweet soy sauce

Z [ Steamed Dish & Soup

yiNunban 750
Miso soup
BRI L 1,000

Steamed egg custard with seafood

BoxmiAL (5 BER ME =2¥) 1,200
Steamed egg custard with crab, yuba(Tofu skin),
lily bulb, shiitake mushroom, mitsuba

KA =2 —DNEZ, BMOAREOMEIC L D ETETCRIGEN I VET,
*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.
HXEMIZE D 7L AF—ENTEVE LS, TEERBRICBHLNT SN,
*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.
RFTRENTVBMiFIE. RTHAMTY, FrREIZTHER 10%, - 2R 13% e EhET,
*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.



Hik Dessert

NZTZTARI)—L 750

Vanillaice-cream

KRXT7ARI)—L 750

Green teaice-cream

HFS v =~y bk 750
Yuzu sherbet

BTt v b Kids’ Set

Z (ZININ=T BoF/ZIF D oIEES. £F) 2,500
Sachi (fried chicken, mini hamburger steak,
cucumber sushiroll, and sushi with Japanese omelet)

18 (Kig#. ol EES £F) 3,000
Yuu (assorted tempura, cucumber sushiroll and
sushi with Japanese omelet)

B (BEs5LER) 3,500

Umi (Chirashi sushi - rice with daily selection of fish)

KEREFRE Y MIIBZE2TRBAL. R+ TH-FDPDOVWTEET,

P Allkid's set menus are served with steamed egg custard, miso soup & dessert.

KA =2 —DNEZ, BMOAREOMEIC L D ETETCRIGEN I VET,
*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.
HXEMIZE D 7L AF—ENTEVE LS, TEERBRICBHLNT SN,
*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.
RFTRENTVBMiFIE. RTHAMTY, FrREIZTHER 10%, - 2R 13% e EhET,
*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.



Z | Sushi

JFEEEERDEHDESE

5 kinds of premium sushi

KFEFBRDEHE S E
8 kinds of premium sushi
MEFEFTRD EOEICRIAREANMTVTED £,

XMiso Soup served with Premium Sushi set.

(D] (Nigiri)

i 650
Mackerel
5 650

Horse mackerel

E=F 650
Omelet

] 650
Yellowtail

=g 800
Tuna

I=1:314 800
Squid

-ty 800
Salmon

w< 5 850
Salmonroe

KR 950

Wild sea bream

INF 950
Conger eel
TSRO 1,000

Lightly seared Spanish mackerel

7z
Longtooth grouper
BHiBE

Kuruma prawn

i

Ark shell clam

hE3
Medium fatty tuna

RE3
Fatty tuna

Sea urchin

(& =] (Sushirolls)

hoIEESE
Cucumber roll
BLACET
Pickled vegetable roll

BAEE

Tunaroll

NFEHMES

Grilled conger eel & cucumber roll

FFEBET

Medium fatty tuna & spring onion

KX =2 —DNERZ. BMOAFEOHEICLI DHETERLCRILENTZVET,
*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.
HEMIZL D7V AF—FENTSVE LS, TEERSRCBRULMI SV,
*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.

RERSN TV AL, B THAMTY, FRREICEHEER 10%, - 2R 1B3U»EEhET,

5,000

6,850

1,100

1,100

1,200

1,350

1,650

1,650

650

650

900

1,250

2,000

*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.





