

旬の逸品 Seasonal Special

アラの酒蒸し(アラ 椎茸 梅人参 春菊 白葱)	3,000
Steamed longtooth grouper with sake, shiitake mushroom, plum-shaped carrot, garland chrysanthemum and Japanese leek	
鱈と帆立のバター焼き 柚子チーズソース	3,000
Grilled cod and scallop with butter, yuzu cheese sauce	

刺身 Sashimi

厳選鮓の盛り合わせ 赤身とトロのコンビネーション	4,400
Assorted lean and fatty tuna	
鮮魚刺身五種盛り合わせ	4,400
5 types of sashimi	

小鉢各種 Small Dishes

自家製 梅わさ胡瓜	650
Cucumber with pickled plum and wasabi	
烏賀の柚子塩辛漬け	800
Salted squid with yuzu	
自家製 鯖の燻製	900
Smoked mackerel	
鮓の燻製	1,000
Smoked tuna	

※メニューの内容は、食材の入荷等の都合により若干変更になる場合がございます。

*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.

※食材によるアレルギー等がございましたら、ご遠慮なく係にお申し付けください。

*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.

※表示されている価格は、全て日本円です。表示料金には消費税10%、サービス料13%が含まれます。

*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.

天婦羅 Tempura

海老の天ぷら（1尾） Prawn tempura (one piece)	1,300
穴子の天ぷら（1本） Conger eel tempura (one piece)	2,250
野菜の天ぷら盛り合わせ Assorted seasonal vegetable tempura	2,250
天婦羅盛り合わせ Assorted tempura	3,750

海の幸 Sea food

サワラ西京焼き Grilled Spanish mackerel with Saikyo miso	2,600
公魚 車海老 アラの天婦羅 Pond smelt, kuruma prawn and longtooth grouper tempura	2,800
鯛のあら炊き Simmered sea bream collar in sweet soy sauce	4,750

蒸 / 梶 Steamed Dish & Soup

赤出汁 Miso soup	750
海鮮茶碗蒸し Steamed egg custard with seafood	1,000
蟹の茶碗蒸し（湯葉 百合根 椎茸 三つ葉） Steamed egg custard with crab, yuba(Tofu skin), lily bulb, shiitake mushroom, mitsuba	1,200

※メニューの内容は、食材の入荷等の都合により若干変更になる場合がございます。

*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.

※食材によるアレルギー等がございましたら、ご遠慮なく係にお申し付けください。

*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.

※表示されている価格は、全て日本円です。表示料金には消費税10%、サービス料13%が含まれます。

*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.

甘味 Dessert

バニラアイスクリーム Vanilla ice-cream	750
抹茶アイスクリーム Green tea ice-cream	750
柚子シャーベット Yuzu sherbet	750

お子様セット Kids' Set

幸 (ミニハンバーグ、から揚げ、かっぱ巻き、玉子) Sachi (fried chicken, mini hamburger steak, cucumber sushi roll, and sushi with Japanese omelet)	2,500
悠 (天婦羅、かっぱ巻き、玉子) Yuu (assorted tempura, cucumber sushi roll and sushi with Japanese omelet)	3,000
海 (海鮮ちらし寿司) Umi (Chirashi sushi - rice with daily selection of fish)	3,500

※上記お子様セットには全て茶碗蒸し、赤出汁、デザートがついてきます。

※All kid's set menus are served with steamed egg custard, miso soup & dessert.

※メニューの内容は、食材の入荷等の都合により若干変更になる場合がございます。

*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.

※食材によるアレルギー等がございましたら、ご遠慮なく係にお申し付けください。

*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.

※表示されている価格は、全て日本円です。表示料金には消費税 10%、サービス料 13%が含まれます。

*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.

寿司 Sushi

特上寿司盛り合わせ 5貫
5 kinds of premium sushi

特上寿司盛り合わせ 8貫
8 kinds of premium sushi

※特上寿司盛り合わせには赤出汁が付いております。

※Miso Soup served with Premium Sushi set.

【握り】(Nigiri)

鰯	650	アラ	1,100
Mackerel		Longtooth grouper	
鰯	650	車海老	1,100
Horse mackerel		Kuruma prawn	
玉子	650	赤貝	1,200
Omelet		Ark shell clam	
鰯	650	中とろ	1,350
Yellowtail		Medium fatty tuna	
赤身	800	大とろ	1,650
Tuna		Fatty tuna	
烏賊	800	生雲丹	1,650
Squid		Sea urchin	
サーモン	800	【巻き】(Sushi rolls)	
Salmon		かつば巻き	650
いくら	850	Cucumber roll	
Salmon roe		おしんこ巻き	650
天然鯛	950	Pickled vegetable roll	
Wild sea bream		鉄火巻き	900
穴子	950	Tuna roll	
Conger eel		穴子と胡瓜巻き	1,250
サワラ炙り	1,000	Grilled conger eel & cucumber roll	
Lightly seared Spanish mackerel		ネギとろ巻き	2,000
		Medium fatty tuna & spring onion	

※メニューの内容は、食材の入荷等の都合により若干変更になる場合がございます。

*Menu items may vary slightly depending on the season.

※食材によるアレルギー等がございましたら、ご遠慮なく係にお申し付けください。

*If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.

※表示されている価格は、全て日本円です。表示料金には消費税10%、サービス料13%が含まれます。

*All prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.